Terang Bowls Club Schedule
2023/2024
	Event
	Date
	Detail

	Opening Day
	Sat 16 Sept
	Social Day

	Club Events
	27/8/2023
	Entries open for A and B Grade Club Championships

	Club Events
	Sun 24 Sep
	Entries close for A and B Grade Club Championships

	Practice Games
	Sun 24 Sep
	vs Lake Bolac at Lake Bolac

	
	Sun 1 Oct.
	vs Camperdown Golf at Camperdown Golf

	Colour-up Day
	Fri 29 Sept.
	( AFL holiday) Gala Day


	Playing Area Midweek Pennant
	Tues 10 Oct
	Rounds commence and conclude 27th Jan 24

	Playing Area Weekend Pennant
	Sat 14 Oct
	Rounds commence and conclude 30th Jan 24

	TBC Championships
	Sun 15 Oct
	Rd 1 and 2 Rd to be played.

	
	Sun 5 Nov - 
	Rd 3 date to be completed

	
	Sun 26 Nov
	Rd 4 date to be completed


	Club Pairs
	Sun 12 Nov
	Entries close

	
	Sun 3 Dec
	Rd 1 and Rd 2 to be completed

	
	Sun 7 Jan
	Rd 3 and Rd 4 to be completed

	Mixed Pairs
	Sun 17 Dec
	Entries close (Single Entry)

	
	Sun 21 Jan
	Rd 1 and Rd 2 to be completed

	
	Sun 18 Feb
	Rd 3 and Rd 4 to be completed

	Championship Day Finals
	Sat 6 Jan
	Club Champions 2024

	Corporate Cup
	Mon 8 Jan - 
	15 Jan, 22 Jan, 29 Jan,5 Feb

	Corporate Cup
	Fri 9 Feb
	Final night

	Kevin Lee Tournament
	Fri 26 Jan
	Australia Day Tournament

	100up & 21up Comps
	Sun 28 Jan
	Entries close

	
	Sun 10 Mar
	Competitions to be completed

	Margaret Sumner Tournament
	Frid 16 Feb
	Memorial Day

	Presentation Day
	Sun 24 Mar
	



